
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

450

154

6

147

Name

JLC

Nathan Corbet

Ulisses Vieira

Simão Pinho

Laps

15

15

14

13

Diff

-

+27.901

1 Lap

2 Laps

Best Tm

44.434

45.279

47.433

47.910

Total Tm

11:22.832

11:50.733

11:23.447

11:41.355

Comment

Sorted on LapsTroféu Euroindy

4T

Pré-Final

Race (15 Laps)

Batalha 0,800 Km

18-03-2023 11:42

Margin of Victory

+27.901

Avg. Speed

63,266

Best Lap Tm

44.434

Best Spd

64,815

Best Lap by

[450] JLC
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro Vieira
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